
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6225

 2 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1P 6P 4/1/2G. Kelly 528619 10/8188

 3 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 6C 3C 6P 4/1/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/4186

 4 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8219

 5 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 7 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 8 GRAND MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 9 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3192

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 3P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3163

 11 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R12, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0152

 12 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Thomas 532295 5/3144

 13 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1139

 14 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 15 TEST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/1113

 16 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/1103

 17 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/272

 18 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 314 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIRL'S NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0186

 2 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 3P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0152

 3 CLASS CLOWN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0147

 4 MEXICAN MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/3P. Carrall 534526 2/1144

 5 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0134

 6 ANGRY FIRESTORM Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0124

 7 COLONEL ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/4S. Francis 544059 1/0120

 8 CHARLI LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0113

 9 PASSING CRAZE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6Y 6Y 5/4A. Shearman 541477 2/0111

 10 STRATAVON MISS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6Y 2P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0110

 11 WAR HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/0105

 12 AHA MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 13 PRINCE STIMO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0104

 14 KUNG 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 15 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/187

 16 FAKE PROMISES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 1/074

 17 SURFACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8219

 2 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 3 PRINCE STIMO Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0104

 4 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 5 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 6 GRAND MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 7 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3192

 8 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 3P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3163

 9 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R12, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0152

 10 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1A. Thomas 532295 5/3144

 11 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1139

 12 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0134

 13 TEST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/1113

 14 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 15 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 16 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/1103

 17 KUNG 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 18 FAKE PROMISES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 1/074

 19 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/272

 20 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5Y 4P M/1D. Mcgeachie 531304 0/096

 2 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P

4Y 3Y 3P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0106

 3 KEY BON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2022, R1, P 5P (FTF)P 2P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/0114

 4 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065

 5 COME ON POLLY 2 First start M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/00

 6 MISTER SASSY First start M/1T. Pye 542067 0/00

 7 CALABRIA MIA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y 8P M/1R. White 540604 0/050

 8 KOJONUP LASS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/042

 9 HARPER BELLE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1B. Smoothy 539091 0/042

 10 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082

 11 PENNY MONDIAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/073

 12 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/070

 13 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score GAR, 05/01/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1J. Goddard 541834 0/054

 14 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 15 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/048

 16 MISTER HARLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICIOUS Dropping in grade GAR, 18/02/2022, R4, P 6P (FTF)P 5P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 12/9231

 2 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8P 5Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4146

 3 TEENY TURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 4/3171

 4 COSMIC BELLE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/1R. Stone 532836 7/3219

 5 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 6 MOE GIBLET Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 7P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2151

 7 BLACK MIKEY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2113

 8 TONIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R10, 3 2P 1P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 540453 3/2225

 9 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2207

 10 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 11 GRAND MAC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 12 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 3P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0181

 13 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/1163

 14 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R12, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0152

 15 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/0145

 16 CHAD'S BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1139

 17 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0134

 18 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131

 19 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1126

 20 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2123

 21 TEST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/1113

 22 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 23 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 24 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/099

 25 RONNY'S LASS Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/099

 26 FENNEL Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 3/098

 27 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/396

 28 SIMILAR FEATURES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/187

 29 SWEET ARI Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/2J. Goddard 526985 3/284

 30 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 31 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEENY TURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 4/3171

 2 COSMIC BELLE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/1R. Stone 532836 7/3219

 3 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 4 MOE GIBLET Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 7P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2151

 5 BLACK MIKEY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2113

 6 TONIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R10, 3 2P 1P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 540453 3/2225

 7 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2207

 8 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2204

 9 GRAND MAC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 3P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0181

 11 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/1163

 12 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R12, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0152

 13 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/0145

 14 CHAD'S BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1139

 15 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0134

 16 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131

 17 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1126

 18 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2123

 19 TEST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/3B. Taylor 530987 3/1113

 20 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 21 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 22 RONNY'S LASS Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/099

 23 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/099

 24 FENNEL Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 3/098

 25 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/396

 26 SIMILAR FEATURES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/187

 27 SWEET ARI Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/2J. Goddard 526985 3/284

 28 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 29 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Beattie 544818 0/0117

 2 MR. ALOYSIUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BGC, 20/02/2022, R1, 3

GAR, 01/01/2022, R4, P

3P 6P 2P M/1L. Walker 545275 0/0116

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P

4Y 3Y 3P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0106

 4 KEY BON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2022, R1, P 5P (FTF)P 2P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/0114

 5 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065

 6 COME ON POLLY 1 First start M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/00

 7 KOJONUP LASS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/042

 8 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082

 9 PENNY MONDIAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1D. Mcgeachie 546092 0/073

 10 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/070

 11 MOREIRA MISS Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R2, Y 6Y 7P (FTF)P M/1S. Grey 538626 0/056

 12 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 13 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/048

 14 LADY BUG Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 15 MISTER HARLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANGO FIRE 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0122

 2 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 3P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0181

 3 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 3P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 532806 3/0176

 4 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 2P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 3/2167

 5 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0159

 6 DANISH PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 3Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0128

 7 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4L. Walker 538085 1/0105

 8 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0102

 9 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 10 OUR NEWS Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/4M. Donohue 534911 3/078

 11 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MATSUMI Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 2Y 4P 3P 1/2W. Bright 528321 11/8180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 16/02/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 5/4201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTOR SANNETTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3207

 2 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/4R. Wright 540245 4/0163

 3 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1155

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 532804 5/0146

 5 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/3M. Turner 500009 11/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 04 March 2022

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHIMMY DEBACLE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065
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